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Container Size (Gallons)   

One Can, One Pick up: 
96 or Shared 

300 (Alley) 
65  48  

SFR Collection $14.31  $14.31  $14.31  

SFR Disposal $10.78  $7.30  $5.39  

Total SFR Bill $25.09  $21.61  $19.70  

Dollar Change  $1.49  ($1.99) ($3.90) 

Percentage Change  6.3% -8.4% -16.5% 

Current Rate  $23.60  
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95%







Raw Water 
Transport 

Treatment 
Transmission/ 
Distribution 

Network 

Raw Water 
Pumping 

Raw Water 
Storage 

Pumping 

Customer 

Storage Meter 
Reading 

Program 
Costs 

Avg.–Day Demand 
Costs 

Max Day 
Demand Costs 

Customer 
Costs 

Overhead 

Max Hour  
Demand Costs 







Average Residential Combined Bill 

Current Proposed 

Water (10,000 GAL) 31.20$    32.26$         

Sewer (7,000 GAL) 23.18$    23.18$         

Sanitation (96 Gallon Container) 23.60$    25.09$         

Total 77.98$    80.53$         

2.55$          

3.27%



Large Residential Combined Bill 

Current Proposed 

Water (50,000 GAL) 213.76$  209.64$       

Sewer (28,000 GAL / 12,000 Gal*) 61.82$    32.38$         

Sanitation (96 Gallon Container) 23.60$    25.09$         

Total 299.18$  267.11$       

(32.07)$        

-10.72%

*Proposed structure Caps Sew er bill calcualtion at 12,000 Gallons 









Monthly 

Use (Gal) # of Bills

% of 

Bills Agg. %

Current

FY 17

Proposed

FY 18 $ Chg % Chg

0 10,230     3.3% 3.3% $21.80 $21.80 $0.00 0.0%

1,000 14,586     4.7% 8.1% $24.88 $24.89 $0.01 0.0%

2,000 20,206     6.6% 14.7% $27.96 $27.98 $0.02 0.1%

3,000 23,191     7.6% 22.2% $31.03 $31.06 $0.03 0.1%

4,000 23,842     7.8% 30.0% $34.11 $34.15 $0.04 0.1%

5,000 23,024     7.5% 37.5% $37.19 $37.24 $0.05 0.1%

6,000 20,737     6.8% 44.2% $40.27 $40.33 $0.06 0.1%

7,000 18,643     6.1% 50.3% $43.80 $44.11 $0.31 0.7%

8,000 16,730     5.4% 55.7% $47.32 $47.88 $0.56 1.2%

9,000 14,677     4.8% 60.5% $50.85 $51.66 $0.81 1.6%

10,000 13,040     4.2% 64.8% $54.38 $55.44 $1.06 1.9%

11,000 11,286     3.7% 68.4% $57.91 $59.22 $1.31 2.3%

12,000 10,057     3.3% 71.7% $61.44 $63.00 $1.56 2.5%

13,000 9,057       2.9% 74.7% $66.08 $67.93 $1.85 2.8%

14,000 8,031       2.6% 77.3% $70.73 $72.87 $2.14 3.0%

15,000 7,288       2.4% 79.6% $75.38 $77.81 $2.43 3.2%

16,000 6,251       2.0% 81.7% $80.03 $82.75 $2.72 3.4%

17,000 5,748       1.9% 83.5% $84.68 $87.69 $3.01 3.6%

18,000 4,992       1.6% 85.2% $89.32 $91.52 $2.20 2.5%

19,000 4,517       1.5% 86.6% $93.97 $95.17 $1.20 1.3%

20,000 4,131       1.3% 88.0% $98.62 $98.82 $0.20 0.2%

21,000 3,569       1.2% 89.2% $104.95 $103.43 -$1.52 -1.4%

22,000 3,233       1.1% 90.2% $111.28 $108.04 -$3.24 -2.9%

Residential 5/8" Meter Water & Sewer Bill Calculations



Monthly 

Use (Gal) # of Bills

% of 

Bills Agg. %

Current

FY 17

Proposed

FY 18 $ Chg % Chg

23,000 3,038       1.0% 91.2% $117.60 $112.65 -$4.95 -4.2%

24,000 2,589       0.8% 92.0% $123.93 $117.26 -$6.67 -5.4%

25,000 2,405       0.8% 92.8% $130.26 $121.87 -$8.39 -6.4%

26,000 2,087       0.7% 93.5% $136.59 $126.48 -$10.11 -7.4%

27,000 1,923       0.6% 94.1% $142.92 $131.09 -$11.83 -8.3%

28,000 1,649       0.5% 94.7% $149.24 $135.70 -$13.54 -9.1%

29,000 1,566       0.5% 95.2% $155.57 $140.31 -$15.26 -9.8%

30,000 1,357       0.4% 95.6% $161.90 $144.92 -$16.98 -10.5%

40,000 487           0.2% 98.2% $225.18 $191.02 -$34.16 -15.2%

50,000 198           0.1% 99.2% $288.46 $242.02 -$46.44 -16.1%

100,000 10             0.0% 100.0% $604.86 $497.02 -$107.84 -17.8%

Residential 5/8" Meter Water & Sewer Bill Calculations


